
Our Lady Star of the Sea & St. Drostan Church, Fraserburgh 
Readers' Rota 

 

Sunday 14th January 2024  Sunday 3rd March 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Eileen Sutton  1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 21st January 2024  Sunday 10th March 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock  1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 28th January 2024  Sunday 17th March 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak  1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene 

Sunday 4th February 2024  Sunday 24th March 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson  1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Jolanta Katiniene  2nd Reading & Intercessions Claire Kellock 

Sunday 11th February 2024  Sunday 31st March 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Bob Watson  1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Claire Kellock  2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton 

Sunday 18th February 2024  Sunday 7th April 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Natalia Matusiak  1st Reading & Psalm Jolanta Katiniene  

2nd Reading & Intercessions Eileen Sutton  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

Sunday 25th February 2024  Sunday 14th April 2024 

1st Reading & Psalm Jolanta Katiniene  1st Reading & Psalm Claire Kellock 

2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson  2nd Reading & Intercessions Bob Watson 

 


